

Hylant Expands Global Captive Solutions Team with Four New Hires

Enhancing specialized expertise to meet evolving client needs in captive insurance and risk management.

TOLEDO, OH, UNITED STATES, December 18, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Hylant's Global Captive Solutions team is excited to announce the addition of four experienced professionals as it continues to strengthen its capabilities and expand client support.

The new team members include:

Meg McIntire – Captive Account Manager Tom Hauschild – Senior Captive Account Manager Courtney Doherty – Captive Account Executive Pravin Rakhecha – Senior Captive Account Manager

"We're excited to welcome these talented professionals to our team," said Anne Marie Towle, CEO of Hylant Global Risk and Captive Solutions. "Their experience and dedication to service will help us continue delivering customized captive and risk financing strategies with exceptional client support."

This expansion reflects Hylant's commitment to investing in top-tier talent and reinforcing its position as a global leader in captive insurance consulting and management services. With these new additions, Hylant's award-winning team of captive advisors is better equipped than ever to provide innovative solutions, expert guidance and personalized service, helping clients navigate the complexities of today's dynamic risk environment.

For more information on Hylant's Global Captive Solutions, click here.

Bridget Scott Hylant +1 317-817-5142 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/768799759

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something

we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.